
D2B*Lancaster Farming Saturday, October 14,1989 Baer and Lowell s Baer,
owners, Edgar J Stull &

"**lWBB,*****^***—^B>,—***** Lynn A Dietrich, Abets.
Public Auction Register

Closing Date Monday 5 00PM
ol each Meek s publication

OCTOBER
SAT OCT. 14, 47 Acre
Dairy Farm, Antiques,
Farm Equip., located in
West Earl Twp, Lane Co ,
PA, turn off Rt. 322 E end
of Ephrata, turn south on
Pleasant Valley Rd., turn
right on Diamon Station
Rd, first farm on nght, Flor-
ence E Stauffer and Amos
B Stauffer, Deceased,
owners, Robert and Jeffrey
Martin, Aucts.
SAT OCT. 14- SAM, Early

Sale
Reports

MARSHALL SALE
A Public Auction of

carriages and farm
machinery was held
October 7 by John L.
and Anna Marshall, 2
miles south of Salladas-
burg, Lycoming Co.,
Pa.

Some prices
included; buggy seat
$22.50, 2 seat spring
wagon with top $650,
buggy $420, bob sled
$450, sleigh $3OO, sul-
ky cart $2OO, reed baby
buggy $215, and Far-
mall FI2 tractor (not
running) $lB5.

Fraley Auction Co.
conducted the sale.

MICHA SALE
The Michaven Com-

plete Dispersal was held
October 3 by Monty
Micha, near Triangle
between Greene and
Whitney Pt. in New
York, for grade and
registered cows.

The 40 grade Hol-
stein cows averaged
$1217, the heifers aver-
aged $709 and the
calves averaged $389.
The bull was sold for
$B5O.

The top priced cow
sold for $l9OO, the 2nd
for $1775 and the 3rd
high was $1725.

Farm Tools, Frank Feath-
ers Items, Bells, Guns,
John Bell Pottery & Glass-
ware, located 3 mi E of
Exits Int 81, Greencastle,
Franklin Co., along Rt. 16
at Shady Grove Comm.
Center, Shady Grove, PA,
Henry H. Baer, Leon R.

SAT OCT. 14 - 8 30AM.
RE, Antiques, House-
wares, etc., held within
Chanceford Community
Hall, in the village of
Brogue, PA, Mrs. Clara A
Flmchbaugh, owner, Bob
and Tom Sechrist, Aucts.
SAT. OCT, 14 - 8 30AM,
RE, Furniture, Farm Equip.,
HH, located Rt. 74 in Dover
to Park St., follow to Smith
St., on right, Arthur I Har-
baugh, owner, Blaine and
Nevin Rentzel, Aucts

CHESTER BRYSON

PUBLIC SALE
Real Estate Antiques Quilts

Household Goods Car
Sat., Oct. 21, 1989 9:30 a.m.

Real Estate 1:00 P.M.
Car and Quilts 12:00 Noon

Located along Springville Road, Lancaster
Co. Take Sctaoeneck Rd. to Springville Rd.
Approx. 1 mile from Springville Mennonite
Church. Or takeRt. 322 to Rt. 272North to
Schoeneck Rd. at Rocky Ridge car lot turn
left.
Real Estate consists of a lot approx. 75’ wide
by 216’ long. Thereon is a 2'A -story house
with aluminum siding, shutters, storm win-
dows. First floor has kitchen, diningroom, liv-
ing room, full bath, plus 2 small rooms. Sec-
ond floor has 4 bedrooms. Large attic,
cemented basement, hot-air heat, water heater,
275 gal. fuel tank. Also a 1-cargarage with a
l'/i story attached bam.
10% Down day of sale. Balance in 45 days.
Take a look at this property for a home in
the country.
Open House Sat., Sept. 30 and Sat. Oct. 7,1
to 3:00P.M. or by appointment or for more
information call 717-394-9922 or
215-589-5707 (Auct.)
Car- 1978 Ford Granada 2 door auto. 57,000
miles. FULL AD to follow later.

Furniture
2 oak bedroom suites; 5-drawer oak dresser

with mirror, 2 wash stands; large early dry
sink (excellent shape); 2 large dressers one
with porcelain knobs; early writing desk with
shelves on bottom; 4 nice blanket chests; drop
leaf table with 2 boards; small drop leaf table;
asst, of small lamp tables; nice bootjack-back
rocker; 2cane seat rockers; plank seat rocker;
cane seat chairs; also asst, of misc. chairs; cap-
tain chair; jellycupboard; oak commode; large
oak mirror with hooks; treadle sewing
machine: Agra-Sonic Baldwin organ (good
shape); 2 pc. living room suite, 2 years old
(like new); 16 cu. ft. Frigidarie refrig.; Frigi-
daire electric stove; apartment-size gas stove;
dinette set; 2 platform rockers.

Woods Auction Ser-
vice managed the sale
with Bill Kent as
auctioneer.

Small Antiques and Quilts -

Glassware
4 nice quills all over 100 years old; com-

forts; blankets; Elgin goldpocket watch; small
iron bank; small wooden cabbagecutter; early
elec, lamp with large wicker shade and base;
small iron kettle; agatecoffee pt; spittoon; ear-
ly kitchen shelfclock; large cut glass bowl; cut
glass pitcher, pink dep. dish; 2 chickens on
nests and 4 candy dishes in colored glass; duck
on nest; small glass basket; printed Germany
saucer, jugs; asst, of dishes, pots and pans;
punch bowl set; coming ware; ceramic pitcher
and bowl set; silverware; old books and Bible;
1868 New Testament in German and English.

Car and Tools

McCauley
ESTATE SALE
A Public Auction of

tractors and farm
machinery was held
October 7 for the estate
of J. Albert McCauley,
1640 Blue Ball Rd.,
Elkton, Maryland.

Some prices received
were: J.D. 3020 tractor
$5OOO, J.D. 530 tractor
$2400, J.D. 50 tractor
$2200, J.D. 1941 H
tractor $l2OO, Case skid
loader $4500, N.H. 477
haybine $1075, J.D.
420 elevator $4OO,
Danuser post hole dig-
ger $475, N.H. hayrake
$525, walnut corner
cupboard $2700, old
wooden bolt bin $750,
small comer cupboard
(rough) $450, Windsor
armchair $575, Cecil
County Atlas $3OO and
blue-grey pitcher by
James Hamilton,
Greensboro, Pa. (JAS)
$9OO.

1978 Ford Granada, 2-door auto., 57,000
miles, Hahn and Ryan self-propelled lawn
mowers; one-man saw; alum, step ladder; 6
gal. wet and dry vacuum cleaner; scythe;
shovels; rake; hatchet; crowbar; electric
heater.

Order of Sale: Small items. Furniture, Car
and Quilts 12:00 noon, Real Estate 1:00 P.M.

Conditions by:
Prank Bowman for

Chester Bryson
AUCTS. Ben Habecker &

Sylvan Witmer
(AU-001296-L)

Clerks- Habecker and Weaver
Attorneys-
Shirk-Reist-Wagenseller-Shirk
No Out-Of-State Checks

Food Available
Not Responsible For AccidentsHaroldS. Hill & Son,

Inc. conducted the sale.

>■*' >a»e >a»c>«K >mk >o*

I PUBLIC SALE I
| OF EARLY LOCAL LEDGERS |
£ QUAKER & EARLY SCHOOL £
9 BOOKS, CHILDREN’S BOOKS, *

| SHEET MUSIC - STAMPS, |
v VINTAGE CLOTHING, xK ANTIQUES, HOUSEHOLD X
I GOODS, |
Q KNOWLES BIRD PLATES £

FRIDAY,
OCTOBER 27, 1989

At 9:00 A.M.
Loc. 2183 Robert Fulton Highway, 5

Fulton Twp., Lancaster Co., PA (Dir.: 8
Take Rt. 272 about 22 miles south of S
Lancaster to Wakefield. Turn left onto |
Rt. 222. Go about 3 blocks toward Quar- X
ryvllle to sale.) f

Food served j|
C Sale by k
| MISS SARAHE. GOOD |
£ Estate |
5 William W. Campbfell, Attorney

*

Howard Shaub (717) 464-3541 £
* Auctioneer (AU-000831-L) *

LARGE
2-DAY PUBLIC

AUCTION
VERY NICE ANTIQUES-

HOUSEHOLD- GLASSWARE-
BOTTLES- ETC.

1929 CHEVROLET 4 DOOR
SEDAN- MISC. FARM

MACHINERY. CATTLE
TRAILER- TOOLS

The undersigned, selling his farm, will
sell the following- located taking US Route
30 to square in New Oxford, PA - from
square take Carlisle Street to Berlin Road,
continue past New Oxford High School to
sale sight - on

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 20-
4:00 P.M.

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 21-
9:00 A.M.

Car; 1929 Chevrolet 4-door sedan - in
original condition - motor free, stored inside,
ready for restoration.
VN walnut pad ft. farm table w/3 dovetailed
drawer in almostoriginal condition; VN origi-
nal teachers desk from Pine Run School-
Hamilton Twp. w/all teachers signatures; soft-
wood blanket chest w/till - dovetailed; maho-
gany cameo back carved fainting couch; VN
softwood dovetailed baby cradle; VN apple
butter kettle; nice cast dinner bell w/yoke; old
oak case wall electric time clock; VN Jacob C.
Schriver- Hampton, Adams County 1851
coverlet; several nice old county and atlas
maps; nice lot rockers & chairs; S pc. ice
cream parlor set; other oak & softwood furni-
ture pieces; lot very nice old pictures & picture
frames - Currier & Currier & Ives, political,
advertising, oils on canvas, historical, etc.;
crocks & jugs - redware items; lot woodware,
castware & tinware items; advertising items;
lot collectors bottles of various sizes, color &

names in bitters, medicines, etc.; lot all kinds
glassware pieces; Nice 2-horse wagon w/hay
carriage; VN 1-horse sleigh; 2-horse work or
delivery bobsled; like new Moritztandem axle
16 ft. cattle trailer; nice New Holland Model
331PT0 3-beater tractor spreader, other misc.
farm machinery pieces; shop hardware & hand
tools; lawn & garden hand tools; many other
items.

Note: Partial listing as many items are
still packed. Friday Evening’s Sale will con-
sist of mainly small antique collectable &

glassware items - Sale will be held in a
building • Two auctioneers will be selling on
Saturday - Mark Date & Plan to Attend •

Lot very nice items.
Terms: Cash

Refreshment Rights Reserved
OWNER-

CLYDE O. GARBER

C. David Redding- Auctioneer-
PA License No. 742-L
Gettysburg, PA-
Ph; 717-334-6941

PUBLIC AUCTION
SAT., NOV. 4, 1989

9:00 A.M.
VALUABLE 16 ACRE FARMETTE
Located: R.D. 2 Box 130 Sinking

Spring, Pa., Spring Twp., Berks Co.
Turn at the Borough Hall in Sinking
Spring & take the road to Frltztown for
approx. 2 ml., turn left past Kreßz weld-
ing ontoChapel Hill Rd. & go under R.R.
underpass & turn left on Gelsinger Rd.,
go to top of the hill, property on left
side.

REAL ESTATE consists of a I'A story
frame homew/alum. siding, Ige. kitchen & liv-
ingrm. + a full bath on Ist floor, sm. enclosed
porch, 4 Bdrms, on 2nd floor + an attic, oil
fired hot air heat, cement basement, home in
nice condition, sm. bam in rear w/new roof,
Ige. chicken house, com crib & a 3-car garage.
Lane to home from main road is macadam +

parking lot. Great opportunity for seclusion &

an excellent place to have horses.
REAL ESTATE OFFERED AT 12:30 P.M.

(OPEN HOUSE SUN., OCT. 15, 1989
1-4 P.M.) .

Appointments (only after) open house - call
215-678-1898.

Terms: Cash or good approved Pa. ck.
only. 10% dn. day of sale, balance within 45
days.

Sold for estate of:
MINERVA M. FITTERLING
deceased
Melvin F. Fitterllng, Exec.
David J. Datdorf, Atty.

Eugene G. Klinger, Auct. Service
Hamburg, Pa. 215-562-4286
Lie. No. AU-002138-L

r puiuc SALE
~

HOUSEHOLD GOODS & TOOLS
STARLITE CAMPSITE AREA

MON., OCT. 23, 1989
AT 4:30 P.M.

TOOLS 6:00 P.M.
Located at 440 Dear Run Rd., Clay Town-

ship, Lancaster County, PA. (Directions: Rt.
322 west ofEphrata to Clay, turn north onto
Clay Rd., follow Starllte Campsite signs
right onto Deer Run Rd.)

HOUSEHOLD GOODS
Ornate Coal Stove; Sofa & Love Seat;

Side Chair; (Maple End Tables & Server);
Chest Of Drawers; Oak Arm Chair; Oak
Treadle Sewing Machine; Glided Frame
Mirror; Tobacco Stand; Dehumidifier;
Sewing Machine: Mantel Clock; Sm. Drop
Leaf Table; Metal Office Table; Desk
Chair; Earthen Cookie Jars; Crocks &

Jugs: Sm. Copper Kettle; Butcher Pan;
Collection of Ducks; Iron Duck Decoy;
Ruby Glass Lamps; Turkey On Nest.

2 Blue Meissen Plates; Blue Glass Dis-
hes; Celery Stand; Pitcher & Bowl; Iron-
stone Pitcher; Boehm Game Bird Collector
Plates; Candleholders.

Tools Dewalt 14" Radial Arm Saw;
DEWALT 740 10" RADIAL ARM SAW w/
Many Attachments; 8” Table Saw; Bencto
Grinder; Band Saw; 10" Carbide Savi
Blades; Dado Sets; Planer Heads; Shaper
Set; Level; 10’ Roller Table; Bench Vise
Socket Set; Machinist Tool Cabinet &

Tools; Micrometer; Tool Boxes;
Wrenches; Chisels, Work Bench; Fiber-
glass Tubs; New Cabinet; New 2'A HP
Motor; Antique Fly Rod; Fishing Rods &

Reels; Old Fishing Lures; Pocket Knives;
Coleman Stove & Lantern; Lawn Mower.

GUNS L.C. Smith 12 Ga. Double
Barrel Shotgun; Harrington & Richardson
12 Ga. Shotgun.

Terms By:
Paul H. Kensinger

Barbara A. Kensinger

Horst aucts.
T. Glonn AU436L
Timothy G. 659-1331 736-1245
Thomas A. ‘VOICES OF EXPERIENCE’

I
»


